

NDPS 23/21(R- 23/21)  
WBND010010352021  
Sri Somnath Chakraborti (WB00619)

**Order No. 24**  
**dated 21-09-2022**

Accused person namely Saddam Mondal on bail is present by filing hazira. No witness is present.

To date for evidence (22.09.2022)

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti  
Judge,  
Special Court, NDPS Act  
Nadia at Krishnagar