

**Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti**

**NDPS 23/21 (R 23/21)**

**WBND010010352021**

**WB00619**

**Order No. 40**  
**dated 23.07.2024**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person namely Saddam Mondal on bail is absent by without steps.

Accordingly issue W/A against the accused at once.

Schedule is hereby deferred.

To 09.09.2024 for ER of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

**Judge, Special Court, NDPS Act**  
**Nadia at Krishnagar**

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

**Judge, Special Court, NDPS Act**  
**Nadia at Krishnagar**