

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS 23/21 (R 23/21)
WBND010010352021
WB00619

Order No. 45
Dated 02.04.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused namely Saddam Mondal is produced through VC from
correctional home.

No witness is present.

To date for evidence (03.04.2025)

Accuseds as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarty
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarty
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar